Le Passe Anterieur

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Horizontal

2) NOUS/FAIRE
5) NOUS/PARTIR
6) TU/FAIRE

7) TU/AVOIR

11) ELLE/VENIR
12) TU/VENIR

15) TU/REVENIR
16) ON/VENIR

17) ELLE/ENTRER
18) TU/DEVENIR

Vertical

1) NOUS/ETRE
2) ON/FAIRE

3) ON/AVOIR

4) TU/BOIRE

6) TU/OFFRIR

7) VOUS/OFFRIR
8) NOUS/OFFRIR
9) TU/ENTRER
10) TU/RESTER
13) ELLE/NAITRE
14) ON/BOIRE




SOLUTION

EJU|S|E|U

FIU|T|EIN|T|IR|E|E

FIU|T|IV]|E|IN]JU]E

FIU|S|R|E|[V|E|IN]JU]E

FIU|S|D|IE|V]|E|IN]U

EJIU|S|F|A

FIU|S|V]|IE|INJU]E

FIU|JT|V]|IE|N]U




